
MENY CAFE CARL               
Glaskogen Café & Restaurant – In the Heart of the Forest 

Kalvudden Burger 
150g Swedish homemade venison burger with 

housemade lingonberry BBQ sauce, tomato, lettuce, 
truffle mayo, pickled red onion, cheese on a pretzel 

bun. Served with farmhouse crisps, onion cream & 
cabbage salad with the grocer’s dill & pickle spruce 

shoots from Glaskogen. 
Gluten- & lactose-free option available 

219-  Herrgårdsbacken 
1 Freshly baked waffle with your choice of 

homemade egg-herring salad (gubbröra) or shrimp 
salad,served with green salad, balsamic dressing & 

roasted pumpkin seeds. 
Double waffle available 

 

143-/ 
164- 

Fisketjärn 
Warm-smoked salmon from Lillängen (Värmland) with 
homemade potato salad made with sour cream, dill, 

pickled red onion & Dijon mustard. 
Served with green salad, balsamic dressing, lemon & 

roasted pumpkin seeds. 
Gluten- & lactose-free 

215-  Lenungen 
1 freshly baked waffle with homemade spruce 
shoot syrup, served with Swedish old-fashioned 
vanilla ice cream, whipped cream & fresh fruit or 

berries. 
Also available with 4 types of jam: raspberry, strawberry, 

blueberry or cloudberry – all from the northern forests of 
Sweden. 

 

93-/ 
113- 

Burger ala Vedvika 
Two smoky beetroot burgers with BBQ sauce, tomato, 

dressing, lettuce & homemade hummus with sun-
dried tomatoes & oat cream on a pretzel bun. 
Served with farmhouse crisps, onion cream & 

cabbage salad with the grocer’s dill. 
Lactose-free, vegan, egg-free, dairy-free & gluten-free option 

available (note: dressing contains oats) 

179-  Manjatjärn 
Swedish baked potato topped with homemade 

creamy chickpea spread with sun-dried tomatoes, 
feta cheese & olives. 

Served with a green salad, balsamic dressing & 
roasted pumpkin seeds. 

Vegan, dairy-free, egg-free, lactose-free & gluten-free  
(note: contains oats) 

169- 

Vilttapas ala Buvattnet 
 Tapas plate with 4 kinds of Swedish game: 

2 types of smoked roast (venison, elk or roe deer, 

depending on availability), cold-smoked reindeer sausage 
& venison pâté with white and blue cheese, olives, 
homemade spruce shoot syrup, fruit, crackers & 

cloudberry cream. 
Gluten-free option available 

269-  Älgmossen 
Peppery smoked elk pastrami with potato gratin, 
homemade blueberry cream with crushed black 
pepper & pickled spruce shoots from Glaskogen. 

Served with tomato green salad, balsamic dressing 
& roasted pumpkin seeds. 

Gluten-free 

239- 
 

Potatis ala Dammarna 
Baked potato with homemade ”gubbröra” egg-herring 
salad or shrimp salad, served on a bed of green 
salad with balsamic dressing & roasted pumpkin 

seeds. 
Gluten- & lactose-free 

173-  Children burger 
Smashed beef burger with lettuce, tomato, 

dressing & ketchup on a pretzel bun. 
Served with farmhouse crisps & onion cream. 

 Gluten- & lactose-free option available 

139- 



Drycker/ to drink 

  
 

 

 

 

Vitt vin/ white wine 
JP chenet colombard sauvignon  25 cl 
Casillero del Diablo Chardonnay  25 

cl 
Gato negro chardonnay 25 cl 

Faustino VII White Piccolo 18,7 cl 

 
149- 
149- 
149- 
131- 

 Öl/beer 
Mariestad 50cl 5,3% 
Ericsberg 50cl 5,3% 

Tjocke folkes stout 33cl 6% 
Wisby eko veteöl 50cl 5,2% 

Fjälldimma 33cl 6,6%  

 
99- 
99- 
109- 
129- 
113- 

Rött vin/ red wine 
Savian Cabernet del veneto 25 cl 

Hardy Shiraz Cabernet 18,7 cl 
Jp chenet cabernet Syrah 25 cl 

 

 
149- 
138- 
149- 

 Cider  
Rabarbercider/rubarbcider 33cl 4,5% 

Blåbärscider/blueberrycider 33 cl 4,5% 

 
85- 
85-  

Rosevin/rosewine 
Jp chenet rose piccolo 25 cl 

Faustino VII Rosé Piccolo 18,7 cl 
 

Prosecco 
Prosecco pizzolato  20 cl 

Lamberti prosecco exrta dry 20 cl 

 
149- 
131-  
 

 
149- 
149- 

 Drinkar från naturens skafferi/ 
Endast fredagar pubkväll 

Drinks from natures pantry 
 (only at Fridays pub evenings) 

Blåbärsris (Blåbär/blueberry) 

Skogsdimma (älgört7mosegrass) 
Myrmossen (hjortron/cloudberry) 

Gran Gt (gran/fir) 
Sommarhimmel (hallon/raspberry) 

 
 
 
 

159- 
159- 
139- 
159- 
159- 

Läsk & vatten/soda & water 
Coca cola, coca cola zero 
Trocadero, zingo, 7 up zero 

Kolsyrat vatten/sparkling water  
Granatäpple, citron, naturell, mango 

Festis/soft drinks  
Kaffe 

The/ varm choklad 

 
34- 
34- 
28- 
 

16- 
35- 
29-  
 

 Alkoholfritt/non-alcoholic 
Sommersby rose 
Sommersby päron 

Ericsberg 
Mariestad 
melleruds 

 
37- 
37- 
37- 
37- 
37-  

 

 


